Scanner assembly

Figure 8-1 Scanner assembly
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Table 8-4 Scanner assembly

Ref

1

5

Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Mot Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Not Shown
Mot Shown
Not Shown

Mot Shown

Description

HP jewel

Scanner lid

Screw

Control panel

LJM1005 scanner assembly
Control-panel overlay; English
Control-panel overlay; French
Control-panel overlay; German
Control-panel overlay; Italian
Control-panel overlay; Spanish
Control-panel overlay; Danish
Control-panel overlay; Dutch
Control-panel overlay; Finnish

Control-panel overlay; Norwegian

Control-panel overlay; Portuguese

Control-panel overlay; Swedish
Control-panel overlay; Czech
Control-panel overlay; Hungarian
Control-panel overlay; Polish
Control-panel overlay; Russi

Control-panel overlay; Slovak

Control-panel overlay; Turkish

Control-panel overlay; Viethamese

CB376-00011
CB376-00012
@ CB376-00013

Q

Part number
7121-8285
CB376-60105
0515-4671
CB376-60101
CB376-67901
CB376-000
CB376-00002
CB376-0|
CB376-000

c 0ol

007

76-00008
@83?6—00009
CB376-00010

CB376-00014
CB376-00015
CB376-00016
CB376-00017
CB376-00018
CB376-00019
CB376-00020
CB376-00021
CB376-00022
CB376-00023
CB376-00024

CB376-00025

Qty

Scanner assembly
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Formatter

Figure -2 Formatter

158 Chapter 8 Parts and diagrams ENWW



Table 8-5 Formatter

Ref Description Part number Qty

1 Formatter CB397-60001 1
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Whole unit replacement part

Figure &-3 Whole unit replacement part @
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Table 8-6 Whole unit replacement part

Ref

Description

HP LaserJet M1005 MFP, replacement 110 V

HP LaserJet M1005 MFP, replacement 220 V

HP LaserJet M1005 MFP, refurbished 110 V

HP LaserJet M1005 MFP, refurbished 220 V

HP LaserJet M1005 MFP (complete unit), replacement 110 V
HP LaserJet M1005 MFP (complete unit), replacement 220 V
HP LaserJet M1005 MFP (complete unit), refurbished 110 vV
HP LaserJet M1005 MFP (complete unit), refurbished 220 vV

Print cartridge

Part number
CB376-67001
CB376-67002
CB376-69001
CB376-69002
CB376-67056
CB376-670
CB376-69056
CB376-6
Q2612-679

Qty

Q
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Whole unit replacement part
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Figure 8-4 Pickup- and delivery-tray assemblies
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Table 8-7 Pickup- and delivery- tray assemblies

Ref

1

2

Description

Delivery-tray assembly (device output bin)

Pickup-tray assembly

Part number Qty
RM1-0859-000CN 1
RM1-4305-000CN 1
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Whole unit replacement part

163



Figure 8-5 External

ENWW
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Table 8-8 External covers

Ref

10

Description

Door, print cartridge
Cover, right

Cover, front

Cover, left

Cover, rear

Cover, top (scanner support frame), printer
Scanner cushion

Scanner spring, tension
Scanner-link assembly, right

Scanner-link assembly, left

Part number
RC2-1027-000CN
RC2-1026-000CN
RL1-1430-000CN
RC2-1025-000CN
RC1-2474-020CN

RL1-1431-00QCN

RC1-2476-000

Qty

Whole unit replacement part
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Figure 8-6 Internal co s (1 of 3)
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